Position

L-Classified Admin

L-Classified Admin

L-Classified Admin

L-Classified Admin

C-Classified

C-Classified

S-Student

S-Student

Other Positions Held Community College District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Department

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$161,168

$142,196

$121,229

$109,648

$65,146

$56,475

$3,384

$2,950

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,887

$42,834

$42,262

$42,346

$22,147

$29,086

$0

$0



